KING

Permit Type

Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial
Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Apartments
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential - Town
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Water Connection

Number of Permits:

Generated: 2021-12-07 9:00:47 AM by JROOSJ

Permit Summary
By Permit Type
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Work Value
$60,000.00
$304,889.63
$32,500.00
$120,000.00
$48,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,905,000.00
$110,000.00
$3,080,000.00
$610,000.00
$165,000.00
$0.00
$70,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$30,525,389.63

Township of King

Reporting period: 01-Nov-2021 to 30-Nov-2021

Permit Fees
$3,937.50
$4,089.71

$798.50
$1,077.50
$644.28
$5,812.50
$175,613.24
$562.50
$24,722.85
$7,606.43
$2,560.24
$0.00
$2,130.00
$300.00
$250.00
$230,105.25

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$6,500.00
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