

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Nov-2021 to 30-Nov-2021

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	1	Total	\$60,000.00	\$3,937.50	\$0.00
Commercial	5	Total	\$304,889.63	\$4,089.71	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	3	Total	\$32,500.00	\$798.50	\$500.00
Residential - Accessory	3	Total	\$120,000.00	\$1,077.50	\$1,000.00
Residential - Apartments	1	Total	\$48,000.00	\$644.28	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	3	Total	\$20,000.00	\$5,812.50	\$0.00
Residential - Detached	41	Total	\$25,905,000.00	\$175,613.24	\$0.00
Residential - Pool	2	Total	\$110,000.00	\$562.50	\$0.00
Residential - Town	8	Total	\$3,080,000.00	\$24,722.85	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	5	Total	\$610,000.00	\$7,606.43	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	3	Total	\$165,000.00	\$2,560.24	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	1	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	3	Total	\$70,000.00	\$2,130.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	1	Total	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$5,000.00
Water Connection	1	Total	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	81	Grand Total	\$30,525,389.63	\$230,105.25	\$6,500.00